
BARÈME POUR LE PERSONNEL
NON-ÉDUCATIF / 2025

ANNÉES
DE PRATIQUE

SANS FORMATION AFP CFC

SALAIRE MENSUEL DE
BASE 4250 4462 4673

1 4312 62 4527 65 4788 115

2 4375 63 4593 66 4901 113

3 4438 63 4659 66 5016 115

4 4501 63 4726 67 5130 114

5 4563 62 4791 65 5244 114

6 4619 56 4851 60 5358 114

7 4675 56 4909 58 5472 114

8 4732 57 4969 60 5575 103

9 4789 57 5029 60 5678 103

10 4838 49 5082 53 5781 103

11 4887 49 5134 52 5884 103

12 4938 51 5188 54 5986 102

13 4987 49 5240 52 6078 92

14 5031 44 5287 47 6169 91

15 5077 46 5334 47 6261 92

16 5121 44 5380 46 6352 91

17 5165 44 5426 46 6432 80

18 5203 38 5466 40 6513 81

19 5240 37 5506 40 6593 80

20 5278 38 5546 40 6673 80

21 5305 27 5574 28 6723 50

22 5331 26 5601 27 6773 50

23 5357 26 5628 27 6825 52

24 5383 26 5656 28 6876 51

25 5410 27 5683 27 6928 52

26 5436 26 5710 27 6979 51

27 5462 26 5737 27 7031 52

28 5488 26 5765 28 7082 51

29 5515 27 5792 27 7134 52

30 5541 26 5819 27 7185 51
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